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TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: EKeristration Section

Lnsion of Corporations
SUBJECT: __ \S 4\ A(Mﬂﬂa <. L-—Qlu C.a"li'\ XA C\r’ MP\i’W—*

~(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Siv or Madam:

The encicsed “Application by Foreign Comoration for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida ',
“Certificatz of Existence”, and check are submitied to register the above referenced foreign corpornsion to
iransact cvsiness in Florida

Please <2um all corrcspondence concerning this matier to the following:

Cran ¥ @ ar]"p TURSA

Name of Pergon)

————— i i

) ¢ } 0 LN
{Firm/Company) d
M Szyeatn A-\ffv_ - 22" Flass
(Address)
. Newe ya(\{ Y\\/ i anik
(Cu}lSme and 21p code)

s

For fu; e information concerning this matter, please calk:

‘Fn-mi_f-\ &@f‘(bﬁﬂ&p\ w(AnAd )y 165-34337

iName of Pevson) (Area Code & Dayrime Telephone Number)
STRELT ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Repistrzrion Scction Registration Section
Divisinr of Corporations - Division of Corporations --
409 E (.aineg St - - PO. Box 6327
Tallakassze, FL 32399 - Tallahassce, FL 32314

Enclos¢c is & check for the following amount:

3 475, CFilingFee O $78.73FilingFee & O §78.75FilingFee & ED/SS‘!.SO Filizs: Fee,
Certificate of Status Certified Capy Certificats f Swarus &
. . RN ‘ Lo Certified Cupy
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

December 4, 2003

FRANK BATEMAN

WORLD ALMANAC EDUCATION GROUP, INC.
512 SEVENTH AVE., 22ND FLOOR

NEW YORK, NY 10018

SUBJECT: WORLD ALMANAC EDUCATION GROUP, INC.
Ref. Number: W03000036551

We have received your document for WORLD ALMANAC EDUCATION GROUP,
INC. and your check(s) totaling $87.50. However, the document has not been
filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502}4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes,
this office collects a civil penalty of $1000 for each year this entity transacted
business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the
appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due
this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The
amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and
penalty fees is $1,150.00. '

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered
abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges
Document Specialist Letter Number: 903A00085306

MNivicion of Cornorations - PO BOX 8399 -Tallahassee Florida 29314



David C. Sobel, CPA, P.C.

7 Jill Court — Suite # 2
Greenlawn, New York 11740

(631) 757-6409 office ¢(631) 757-4399 facsimilee (516) 639-6753 cellular
sobelecpa@optonline.net

January 26, 2004

Ms. Michelle Hodges
Document Specialist
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: World Almanac Education Group, Inc.
Ref. Number: W03000036551
Letter Number: 903A00065306 .

Dear Ms. Hodges: ' T

I am responding on behalf of the above-captioned corporation to your letter dated
December 4, 2003 (copy enclosed) requesting payment of $1,150.°° ““to cover both annual
report/uniform business report and penalties fees***” to respectfully request abatement of
these penalties. :

As I mentioned during our phone call today, World Almanac Education Group, Inc.
(“World Almanac” or the “Company”) employs a sales representative whe is a resident of
Florida. The sales representative reports to the Company’s headquarters located in New York
City and is free to otherwise conduct her business activities in the location of her choice.
World Almanac does not have a business location in Florida.

In the second half of 2003, my firm was engaged to review the business activities of
World Almanac to assist it in complying with local tax laws. Given the Company’s limited
contacts, it was debatable whether or not a strict responsibility to register existed within
Florida. However, World Almanac is conservative in matters of taxation and business
registration and therefore decided to register to collect Florida sales taxes, and register to do
business in Florida.



. ® Page?2 January 26, 2004

Based upon the aforementioned facts, I respectfully request you abate the penalty
levied againsti the Company. As previously mentioned, the Company has voluntarily
registered to comply, and is presently complying, with both Florida’s tax and business
corporation requirements. The Company should not be penalized for conservative
interpretations of law and its related good faith attempts to comply with local registration
requirements.

Thank you in advance for your assistance with this matter. If you have any questions
or require additional information please do not hesitate to call me
Very truly yowrs,
David C. Sobel, CPA

Enclosure

felon Frank Bateman



o
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

February 5, 2004

DAVID C. SOBEL, CPA
7 JILL COURT, SUITE #2
GREENLAWN, NY 11740

SUBJECT: WORLD ALMANAC EDUCATION GROUP, INC.
Ref. Number: W030000386551

We have received your document for WORLD ALMANAC EDUCATION GROUP,
INC. and your check(s) totaling $87.50. However, the document has not been
filed and is being retained in this office for the. followmg

Based on the information you have provided, this office offers to settle the issue
of non-qualified penalty and annual report fees for the sum of $500.00. However,
this ofter will expire in 80 days. To take advantage of this offer, we must receive
the total amount due prior to the expiration date.

The total amount due is $587.50.
There is a balance due of $500.00.

If you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6911.

Brenda Tadiock -
Senior Section Administrator Letter Number: 704A00008015

Mvicinn afF Carnarestinne - P OY ROWYW 8297 MTMallabaconans Flaride 990914
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APFLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT
BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLLINCE WITH SECTION 6071503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TQ
REGISJ‘ERA £ O;JJIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(quﬂ"‘ ):G‘UQ.Q'\"LH') GLoup r/ﬁ‘/\(‘

i.
(Enlernamc of carporatmn must include “INCORPORATED, "COMPANY," “CORPORATIONY
“Inc.” “Co.," "Corp,” "Ing,” "Co," or “Corp.™y

If name unavailable in Florida, enter altscnate corporate name adopied for the purpose of wangacting business in Fiorida)
P

\2-2bzag

2. . @L\Q_Na(% 3 RS2
- - = (FEl sumber, if applicable) - - .

* (State or country under the law of which it is mcorporated)
4, N\\:Dm\o?( ag Iqq Em9+um\
(Duration; Year corp. Will cease to exist or “perpotual™)

DJJ. of mcorpommn}

a. -
{Date first trans:ted bukiness in Florida, Tf corporation hat aot transacted business in Florida, insert “upon qualification.™)
{SEE SECTIONS 607.1561, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S)

St Lavveft AULJ\\&? = ZZQ-“G, Elase . MY NY w0613

7.
(Pnncnpal office address)

SoMc, 23 ehour
T (Current mailing address)

& I-llllty to bf: cﬁmCﬂ oul En stote ot I IOT lda}

(Purposc(s ; of corporathon authorized in home stat

9. Name and 3b zer address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box ot Mail Drop Box NOT acceptat :_ 2 -
Nome: _ (1 Ca(DdLGer\n Svssruf\ BTN
. R ey
Office Address: \Q [o]a! SQ -...‘H(\ ,17 1 S /_ﬁ—i(aﬂd FNJ o — ¥ -
Plant pag ¢} Florids 33324 = = I3
{Cinn (Zip code) e,
An Cod
:‘I"': IRETN o 5]

10. Registered sgent’s acceptance:
Having been ncined ay registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporatio & at the place

designated in ihis application, I hereby acecpt the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in titis capacisy. 1
Jurther agree ic comply with the provisions of all statutes relative 1o the proper and complete performar.ce of my dutics,

and [ am fancitias with and accept the vbligations of my position ay registered agent.

% T Corporation Systen Robin L aPeters

s ‘"';?M;é: . Assistant Secretary

{Regisiered cgeni’s sipnuature)

11, Auached is . certificate of cxistence duly authenticated, not more than 9¢ days prior to delivery of this application to
the Department .+ State, hy the Sgeretary of State ar other official having custody of corporatc. r<.co:d~ 'r. the jurisdiction

under the law o7 which it is incorporated,
12. Names an:. Lusiness addresses of officers and/or directors:
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. A DIRECTORS

Chairman:

P.g4

Address:

Vice Chairman:

Address:

Director: MG (“L‘Ln L)\ e a\e ] \& C

Address: D\a ieqen—-& Axr‘tﬂ\rﬂL* }aﬂd ) aag

. _____;eu,g_m \]M"C MY LA e

Director: ( N 2L L?\l LQQ(-Q.\) - i

s \; <evratW Avenue — 22 Fluc
Naw Veoeo 819 1oAY

B. OFFICERS

President: ig]\ 1‘}\3 C('kf { Q;\C'S"’f\h

Address, _____ WA §aa,\m{\+§n KL\;?A g, - :i;ﬂd -ldac

Ne_m \/aé‘\é NY’ a0\ %

Vice President:

Address:

Secretary:

Address:

Treasurer:

Address:

NOTE: If necasery, yonmiay atiach an eddendum to the applicaton listing additional officers and/or ditectars.

13.

Far Officer hsted in nu.mbcr 12 of the application) }

?@Lé)@l&ﬂ 4

i4.

(Typed ar printed name and capacity of pt paaaon signing application)
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The ‘First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY COF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DC HERERY CERTIEFY "WCORLD AILMAMNMAC EDUCATION GROUP,
INC." I8 DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STAMDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE
EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS QOF THIS QFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE
TWELFTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HERERY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE
BEEN ¥FILED TO DATE. B

AND I DO HERERY FURTHER CERTI®FY THAT THE FRANMCHISE TAXES

HAVE BEEN PaAID TO DATE. ’ o } -

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

2247702 8300 AUTHENTICATION: 2744690

030727661 ) DATE: 11-12-03

Lzt sdmstbHoriotaens



